PRFLAT

HEABVKIMMOCTb

IlByxxkomMHaTHaa kBapTupa B KK «[ anaktuka»

JTax:
Cpok coaum:
Twn noma:

[Thowaib:

bankoH:

9711000+~
176 243 3a m°

Kumnaa nnowaap:

|_|)'|OLU,aJ:Lb IKYXHW

5 aTax

Il kBapTan 2026
KupnyyHo-MOHOAUTHBIN
551 M’

254 v

142 m*

03
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